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PRUEBA Nº: 1 50 Espalda X <INICIACION> (10)

SERIE Nº 11.1

46396698 VICENTE PATON ESCANDELL1.2 2010 S.T.CNPALMA

49772064 ALEJANDRO LLOMPART BARRERA1.3 2010 S.T.SALLE-P

46391812 PAU BESTARD MOREY1.4 2010 S.T.CAMPUSES

46393306 MARC REUS ESPASES1.5 2010 S.T.SALLE-P

SERIE Nº 21.2

41697917 MARTA GOMEZ RIERA2.1 2011 S.T.MASTBAL

03229184 EVA BENFENATI2.2 2011 S.T.NCALVIA

41662188 SARA COLINO ALONSO2.3 2011 S.T.MASTBAL

49865081 LIMINA AMENGUAL GARAU2.4 2011 S.T.CNPALMA

41662624 PAULA ENRIQUE ALORDA2.5 2011 S.T.SALLE-P

SERIE Nº 31.3

49611713 LUCIA SANCHEZ PORCEL3.1 2011 S.T.MASTBAL

49480144 ALEJANDRO LOPEZ SERRA3.2 2010 S.T.CVOLTOR

01987683 ANATOLI MONCHILOV MIHOV3.3 2010 S.T.NCALVIA

04525378 ELIN KIM3.4 2011 S.T.MASTBAL

41691170 ADRIA SANCHEZ ESCANELLAS3.5 2010 S.T.MANACOR

49483394 MARIO LAUSIN FERNANDEZ3.6 2010 S.T.SALLE-P

SERIE Nº 41.4

49612169 JULIA POCOVI FONTIRROIG4.1 2011 S.T.CNPALMA

41663117 EDUARD LOPEZ TORANDELL4.2 2010 S.T.NCALVIA

20551190 MALENA CANET PONS4.3 2011 S.T.CN.INCA

49611193 PEDRO PEREZ VENERO4.4 2010 S.T.CAMPUSES

49482351 CARLOS MONTALVA REBASSA4.5 2010 S.T.SALLE-P

49480464 CARLA FIOL VILLANUEVA4.6 2011 S.T.CVOLTOR

SERIE Nº 51.5

41664946 QUIM GUASP BERGA5.1 2010 S.T.SALLE-P

46393730 OMAR CENTENO GARCIA5.2 2010 S.T.MASTBAL

42313112 TIAGO DEL POL VICA5.3 2010 S.T.FELANITX

46390805 ANGEL MONTALA SUAZO5.4 2010 S.T.CAMPUSES

52031681 EMMA MARTINEZ FERRER5.5 2011 S.T.CN.INCA

02435441 FLAVIO CORIANO5.6 2010 S.T.SALLE-P

SERIE Nº 61.6

46389994 JOAN TOMAS JUNCOSA6.1 2010 S.T.SALLE-P

52030498 ANGELINA PASHEVA GOGOVA6.2 2011 S.T.DUET

46389514 ANTONIO VERGER SALVADOR6.3 2010 S.T.CNPALMA

41664015 IKER FERNANDEZ ROZALEN6.4 2010 S.T.CVOLTOR

49613856 PILAR JAUME MORAN6.5 2011 S.T.CVOLTOR

46391527 VICTOR VAZQUEZ ANDRES6.6 2010 S.T.SALLE-P
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SERIE Nº 71.7

49925442 PHILIP VILI GRIGOROV7.1 2010 S.T.CNPALMA

49605621 PERE MAJORAL DRIOUICH7.2 2010 S.T.SALLE-P

49919590 MARIA SARMIENTO CANO7.3 2011 S.T.SALLE-P

49775971 LUCAS GONZALEZ ROIG7.4 2010 S.T.SALLE-P

49605555 JAIME JAUME RANI7.5 2010 S.T.NCALVIA

32737364 IAN SUAREZ QUIZA7.6 2010 S.T.SALLE-P

SERIE Nº 81.8

46396883 DANIELA BLAS HERNANDEZ 00:54.39 258.1 2011 CVOLTOR

41662210 ARIADNA ROSSELLO BRUGAROLAS 00:50.81 258.2 2011 CNPALMA

49866865 ANDREA SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ 00:47.03 258.3 2011 SALLE-P

54622923 VIVIANA BLAS STüDE 00:48.17 258.4 2011 CNPALMA

49613468 PEDRO LE-SENNE BUJOSA 00:52.04 258.5 2010 CNPALMA

41664947 JOAN GUASP BERGA8.6 2010 S.T.SALLE-P

PRUEBA Nº: 2 25 Espalda X <INICIACION> (72)

SERIE Nº 92.1

49772997 ELENA COSTA PAREJA9.1 2012 S.T.SALLE-P

46193431 OLIVER SANTOS VILLALONGA9.2 2011 S.T.CNPALMA

41715374 ALEJANDRO MARTINEZ ALEMANY9.3 2011 S.T.CAMPUSES

49614533 JON LUMBRERAS ROJO9.4 2011 S.T.SALLE-P

49919005 NOA SILLERO FERNANDEZ9.5 2012 S.T.CVOLTOR

41664481 ONA HERNANDEZ GOMEZ9.6 2012 S.T.CNPALMA

SERIE Nº 102.2

41664344 CARLA CHAMIZO JIMENEZ10.1 2012 S.T.CNPALMA

49777178 SIMON VENTAYOL CARRASCO10.2 2011 S.T.SALLE-P

41664685 INES BAUZA VICENS10.3 2012 S.T.CNPALMA

49772322 GERARD TORRES GINER10.4 2011 S.T.SALLE-P

49779415 ERIC VINCENT ALEGRET PASTOR10.5 2011 S.T.SALLE-P

49609811 CARLA ROSSELLO MORENO10.6 2012 S.T.CAMPUSES

SERIE Nº 112.3

49866867 POL SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ11.1 2011 S.T.SALLE-P

41697969 ANGELS AYMARA ITURRALDE VIDARTE11.2 2012 S.T.CNPALMA

49928386 DANIEL SANTHA FERENCZI11.3 2011 S.T.SALLE-P

05992775 MARC PRATS AMOROS11.4 2011 S.T.CAMPUSES

49771248 XAVIER COLOM CARRERES11.5 2011 S.T.CVOLTOR

02783666 CLARA CAZJA11.6 2012 S.T.FELANITX

SERIE Nº 122.4

41662426 IAGO JIBAJA COSTA12.1 2011 S.T.CAMPUSES

49919436 SARA ACEITON MARTINEZ12.2 2012 S.T.CVOLTOR

49777177 MATEO VENTAYOL CARRASCO12.3 2011 S.T.SALLE-P

02677761 EMILY EMILOVA DINEVA12.4 2012 S.T.CVOLTOR

41691643 DAVID VILLALONGA LLOMPART12.5 2011 S.T.CN.INCA

49867567 NICOLAS SERRA SANCHEZ12.6 2011 S.T.SALLE-P
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SERIE Nº 132.5

02539732 NIKALAS SVETLINOV TITOV13.1 2011 S.T.SALLE-P

52032947 ANGELA PERICAS FONT13.2 2012 S.T.CAMPUSES

49925735 JAIME CAZORLA MIR13.3 2011 S.T.SALLE-P

55234238 AGUSTIN GONZALEZ PEÑA13.4 2011 S.T.SALLE-P

49611941 PAU BAÑOS VERA13.5 2011 S.T.CAMPUSES

41707754 MARIA ANTONIA BURGUERA VALENS13.6 2012 S.T.FELANITX

PRUEBA Nº: 3 50 Mar-Esp X <INICIACION> (1)

SERIE Nº 143.1

41691170 ADRIA SANCHEZ ESCANELLAS14.1 2010 S.T.MANACOR

49613856 PILAR JAUME MORAN14.2 2011 S.T.CVOLTOR

04525378 ELIN KIM14.3 2011 S.T.MASTBAL

41664946 QUIM GUASP BERGA14.4 2010 S.T.SALLE-P

46393730 OMAR CENTENO GARCIA14.5 2010 S.T.MASTBAL

SERIE Nº 153.2

46390805 ANGEL MONTALA SUAZO15.1 2010 S.T.CAMPUSES

46391812 PAU BESTARD MOREY15.2 2010 S.T.CAMPUSES

41663117 EDUARD LOPEZ TORANDELL15.3 2010 S.T.NCALVIA

49611193 PEDRO PEREZ VENERO15.4 2010 S.T.CAMPUSES

41664947 JOAN GUASP BERGA15.5 2010 S.T.SALLE-P

49611713 LUCIA SANCHEZ PORCEL15.6 2011 S.T.MASTBAL

SERIE Nº 163.3

46393306 MARC REUS ESPASES16.1 2010 S.T.SALLE-P

41662188 SARA COLINO ALONSO16.2 2011 S.T.MASTBAL

49775971 LUCAS GONZALEZ ROIG16.3 2010 S.T.SALLE-P

49772064 ALEJANDRO LLOMPART BARRERA16.4 2010 S.T.SALLE-P

41697917 MARTA GOMEZ RIERA16.5 2011 S.T.MASTBAL

46396883 DANIELA BLAS HERNANDEZ16.6 2011 S.T.CVOLTOR

SERIE Nº 173.4

01987683 ANATOLI MONCHILOV MIHOV17.1 2010 S.T.NCALVIA

49483394 MARIO LAUSIN FERNANDEZ17.2 2010 S.T.SALLE-P

41662210 ARIADNA ROSSELLO BRUGAROLAS17.3 2011 S.T.CNPALMA

54622923 VIVIANA BLAS STüDE17.4 2011 S.T.CNPALMA

46396698 VICENTE PATON ESCANDELL17.5 2010 S.T.CNPALMA

49480464 CARLA FIOL VILLANUEVA17.6 2011 S.T.CVOLTOR

SERIE Nº 183.5

49605555 JAIME JAUME RANI18.1 2010 S.T.NCALVIA

49925442 PHILIP VILI GRIGOROV18.2 2010 S.T.CNPALMA

46389514 ANTONIO VERGER SALVADOR18.3 2010 S.T.CNPALMA

41662624 PAULA ENRIQUE ALORDA18.4 2011 S.T.SALLE-P

03229184 EVA BENFENATI18.5 2011 S.T.NCALVIA

46389994 JOAN TOMAS JUNCOSA18.6 2010 S.T.SALLE-P
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PRUEBA Nº: 3 50 Mar-Esp X <INICIACION> (1)

SERIE Nº 193.6

42313112 TIAGO DEL POL VICA19.1 2010 S.T.FELANITX

41664015 IKER FERNANDEZ ROZALEN19.2 2010 S.T.CVOLTOR

46391527 VICTOR VAZQUEZ ANDRES19.3 2010 S.T.SALLE-P

49480144 ALEJANDRO LOPEZ SERRA19.4 2010 S.T.CVOLTOR

49612169 JULIA POCOVI FONTIRROIG19.5 2011 S.T.CNPALMA

49919590 MARIA SARMIENTO CANO19.6 2011 S.T.SALLE-P

SERIE Nº 203.7

49866865 ANDREA SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ20.1 2011 S.T.SALLE-P

32737364 IAN SUAREZ QUIZA20.2 2010 S.T.SALLE-P

49605621 PERE MAJORAL DRIOUICH20.3 2010 S.T.SALLE-P

02435441 FLAVIO CORIANO20.4 2010 S.T.SALLE-P

49613468 PEDRO LE-SENNE BUJOSA20.5 2010 S.T.CNPALMA

49482351 CARLOS MONTALVA REBASSA20.6 2010 S.T.SALLE-P

PRUEBA Nº: 4 4x25 Libres X <INICIACION> (84)

SERIE Nº 214.1

00848 SALLE-P INICIACION <B>21.1 S.T.INICIACIONSALLE-P

00877 CVOLTOR INICIACION21.2 S.T.INICIACIONCVOLTOR

01268 CAMPUSES INICIACION21.3 S.T.INICIACIONCAMPUSES

00056 CNPALMA INICIACION21.4 S.T.INICIACIONCNPALMA

00848 SALLE-P INICIACION <A>21.5 S.T.INICIACIONSALLE-P

01268 CAMPUSES INICIACION <EQ.B>21.6 S.T.INICIACIONCAMPUSES

PRUEBA Nº: 5 4x25 Braza X <INICIACION> (82)

SERIE Nº 225.1

00056 CNPALMA INICIACION <B>22.1 S.T.INICIACIONCNPALMA

00761 MASTBAL INICIACION <A>22.2 S.T.INICIACIONMASTBAL

00056 CNPALMA INICIACION22.3 S.T.INICIACIONCNPALMA

00877 CVOLTOR INICIACION22.4 S.T.INICIACIONCVOLTOR

00848 SALLE-P INICIACION <A>22.5 S.T.INICIACIONSALLE-P

00848 SALLE-P INICIACION <B>22.6 S.T.INICIACIONSALLE-P
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